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# LP PP výsledný pořadí
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KATEGORIE MUŽI

BOROVANY ´´B´´ 17,40

16,15

19,30

19,73

19,73

15,51

26,83

18,28

26,58

15,50

29,73

16,63

31,37

36,24

17,40 6.

3.

7.

9.

1.

8.

5.

14.

14.

10.

2.

12.

4.

11.

13.

16,42

19,54

21,60

15,84

19,73

17,22

NP

NP

26,58

15,85

32,17

16,81

31,37

38,35

16,69

16,42

19,54

21,60

15,84

19,40

17,22

NP

NP

22,66

15,85

32,17

16,81

27,87

38,35

HLUBOKÁ u BOROVAN

ČEJETICE ´´A´´

NOVÉ HOMOLE

LEDENICE

OLEŠNICE

BOROVANY ´´A´´

ČEJETICE ´´B´´

BOROVANY ´´D´´

DOBRKOVSKÁ LHOTKA ´´A´´

HEŘMANEČ

KALIŠTĚ ´´B´´

STŘÍŽOV ´´A´´

DOBRKOVSKÁ LHOTKA ´´B´´

ČÍŽKRAJICE

14,62
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KATEGORIE ŽENY# LP PP výsledný pořadí
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8
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JANKOV 21,34

22,56

20,50

20,17

25,80

22,50 3.

4.

2.

1.

6.

5.

22,56

21,63

20,50

38,99

25,80

22,50

21,18

21,63

19,59

38,99

21,93

BOROVANY ´´A´´

STRÁŽKOVICE

NOVÉ HOMOLE ´´B´´

BOROVANY ´´B´´

DOLNÍ BUKOVSKO

17,56
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RODINNÉ CELKY# LP PP výsledný pořadí

1

2
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4
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MACHTŮ

HANZALŮ

NÝDLŮ

WEISFEITŮ

29,12

54,19

34,06

40,08

29,12

54,19

36,15

40,08

1.

4.

2.

3.

27,32

34,51

36,15

37,08
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	3: RODINY

